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Property Profile

Details
Sale Price $1275,000
Base Rent $2,500 Month & NNN Lease
Space Available + 997
Submarket Roswell
Description

Purchasing Paleta Bar in Roswell, NM, includes valuable franchisee

rights . It is situated in a prominent mall area and at a busy intersection,
providing excellent visibility for the business. This opportunity is ideal for
entrepreneurs looking to capitalize on the growing demand for unique
dessert options in a strategic location.

Price $125,000
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Demographics™®
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* Demographic data derived from esri® 2020
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Population
Households

Total Housing Units
Average HH Income

Per Capita Income

1 MILE
2,492
953
1,017
$101,664

$37,966

3 MILES
16,361
6,344
7,069
$99,687

$38,772

5 MILES
36,151
13.939
15,933
$84,374

$32,436

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but not
limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising
out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). Rick Stoes, Qualifying Broker — New Mexico Lic. #20755 and Texas Lic. #590743.

©2025 All rights reserved.
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